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Dominique Manson <dmanson@ecps.us>

School Admin Coverage: Monday, 9/23 and Tuesday, 9/24
2 messages

Erin Swanson <eswanson@ecps.us> Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 9:49 PM
To: Lauren Lampron <llampron@ecps.us>, Demetrius Jenkins <demetriusjenkins@ecps.us>, Cassandra Harley <charley@ecps.us>, Kelly Anne Mudd
<kmudd@ecps.us>, Hillary Boutwell <hboutwell@ecps.us>, Kristian Herring <kherring@ecps.us>, Kelsey Ballard <kballard@ecps.us>, Dominique Manson
<dmanson@ecps.us>
Cc: Tara Parker <taraparker@ecps.us>, Billy Strother <bstrother@ecps.us>, Terry Hopkins <thopkins@ecps.us>, Lois Glass <lglass@ecps.us>, Robert Batts
<robertbatts@ecps.us>, Shawna Andrews <sandrews@ecps.us>, Paula Flythe <pflythe@ecps.us>, Valerie Bridges <vbridges@ecps.us>, Abbey Futrell
<afutrell@ecps.us>, Sylvia Anthony-McGeachy <santhony-mcgeachy@ecps.us>

Good evening,

I hope everyone had a great day!

First of all, thank you so much to the assistant principals and principals who have offered to support the Design Cohort schools next week by providing
coverage on Monday and Tuesday.  Mr. Jenkins, Mrs. Glass, Mrs. Harley, Mr. Strother, Mrs. Boutwell, Mr. Hopkins, Mr. Manson, and Dr. Parker - we
appreciate you!

On Monday and Tuesday, the following APs will provide coverage:
Mr. Jenkins - Pattillo
Ms. Boutwell - Coker-Wimberly
Ms. Harley - MMA
Mr. Manson - West

If you have any immediate and urgent needs at the school you are covering on Monday, please contact Dr. Bridges.  If you have any immediate and urgent
needs on Tuesday, please contact Mr. Batts.  Otherwise, please follow the protocols set forth by the building principal for handling any concerns.

Thanks to everyone for your support, and have a wonderful Friday and a great weekend!

Best,
Erin

-- 
Erin Swanson
Director of Innovation
Edgecombe County Public Schools
eswanson@ecps.us
252-883-3154 (cell)
252-641-2686 (office)
Reach More, Achieve More, and Earn More with Opportunity Culture!

Dominique Manson <dmanson@ecps.us> Fri, Sep 20, 2019 at 9:00 AM
To: Erin Swanson <eswanson@ecps.us>
Cc: Lauren Lampron <llampron@ecps.us>, Demetrius Jenkins <demetriusjenkins@ecps.us>, Cassandra Harley <charley@ecps.us>, Kelly Anne Mudd
<kmudd@ecps.us>, Hillary Boutwell <hboutwell@ecps.us>, Kristian Herring <kherring@ecps.us>, Kelsey Ballard <kballard@ecps.us>, Tara Parker
<taraparker@ecps.us>, Billy Strother <bstrother@ecps.us>, Terry Hopkins <thopkins@ecps.us>, Lois Glass <lglass@ecps.us>, Robert Batts
<robertbatts@ecps.us>, Shawna Andrews <sandrews@ecps.us>, Paula Flythe <pflythe@ecps.us>, Valerie Bridges <vbridges@ecps.us>, Abbey Futrell
<afutrell@ecps.us>, Sylvia Anthony-McGeachy <santhony-mcgeachy@ecps.us>

Got it! 
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